
PRICES LIST 2010 

Room   Normal 

Places 1 2 3 4
From:  Tuesady 1 September 2009  
To:  Wednesday 30 September 2009 € 100.00 € 100.00 € 150.00 € 200.00

From:  Thursday 1 October 2009  
To:  Thursday 31 December 2009 € 86.00 € 86.00 € 129.00 € 172.00

From:  Friday 1 January 2010  
To:  Tuesady 1 June 2010 € 86.00 € 86.00 € 129.00 € 172.00

From:  Wednesday 2 June 2010  
To:  Tuesady 29 June 2010 € 100.00 € 100.00 € 150.00 € 200.00

From:  Wednesday 30 June 2010  
To:  Saturday 31 July 2010 € 120.00 € 120.00 € 180.00 € 240.00

From:  Sunday 1 August 2010  
To:  Sunday 8 August 2010 € 140.00 € 140.00 € 210.00 € 280.00

From:  Monday 9 August 2010  
To:  Sunday 22 August 2010 € 155.00 € 155.00 € 232.50 € 310.00

From:  Monday 23 August 2010  
To:  Tuesady 31 August 2010 € 140.00 € 140.00 € 210.00 € 280.00

From:  Wednesday 1 September 2010  
To:  Thursday 30 September 2010 € 100.00 € 100.00 € 150.00 € 200.00

From:  Friday 1 October 2010  
To:  Friday 31 December 2010 € 86.00 € 86.00 € 129.00 € 172.00

Room   Suite 

Places 1 2 3 4
From:  Tuesady 1 September 2009  
To:  Wednesday 30 September 2009 € 120.00 € 120.00 € 180.00 € 240.00

From:  Thursday 1 October 2009  
To:  Thursday 31 December 2009 € 106.00 € 106.00 € 159.00 € 212.00

From:  Friday 1 January 2010  
To:  Tuesady 1 June 2010 € 106.00 € 106.00 € 159.00 € 212.00

From:  Wednesday 2 June 2010  
To:  Tuesady 29 June 2010 € 120.00 € 120.00 € 180.00 € 240.00

From:  Wednesday 30 June 2010  
To:  Saturday 31 July 2010 € 140.00 € 140.00 € 210.00 € 280.00

From:  Sunday 1 August 2010  
To:  Sunday 8 August 2010 € 160.00 € 160.00 € 240.00 € 320.00

From:  Monday 9 August 2010  
To:  Sunday 22 August 2010 € 175.00 € 175.00 € 262.50 € 350.00

From:  Monday 23 August 2010  
To:  Tuesady 31 August 2010 € 160.00 € 160.00 € 240.00 € 320.00

From:  Wednesday 1 September 2010  
To:  Thursday 30 September 2010 € 120.00 € 120.00 € 180.00 € 240.00

From:  Friday 1 October 2010  
To:  Friday 31 December 2010 € 106.00 € 106.00 € 159.00 € 212.00

 
Free stay for children under 10 years. 


